
DAY DATE TIME MEETING
Wednesday 22 May 2019 12.30pm ANNUAL COUNCIL 

Thursday 23 May 2019

Friday 24 May 2019

Monday 27 May 2019 BANK HOLIDAY
Tuesday 28 May 2019 10.00am Licensing and Planning Training (Dewsbury)

Wednesday 29 May 2019 4.00pm Licensing and Planning Training (Huddersfield)

29 May 2019 4.00pm Cabinet 
Thursday 30 May 2019 4:00pm Licensing and Planning Training (Dewsbury)

Friday 31 May 2019 10:00am Licensing and Planning Training (Huddersfield)

Monday 03 June 2019

Tuesday 04 June 2019 10.00 am
Wednesday 05 June 2019 9.30am Licensing Panel
Thursday 06 June 2019 1.00pm Planning Sub-Committee (Huddersfield)
Friday 07 June 2019

Monday 10 June 2019 10.00 am Overview and Scrutiny Management Committee
Tuesday 11 June 2019 10.00 am Licensing & Safety Committee
Wednesday 12 June 2019

Thursday 13 June 2019 2.00pm Health and Wellbeing Board
Thursday 13 June 2019 1.00pm Planning Sub-Committee (Heavy Woollen)
Friday 14 June 2019

Monday 17 June 2019

Tuesday 18 June 2019 4.30pm Cabinet
Wednesday 19 June 2019

Thursday 20 June 2019 1.00pm Strategic Planning Committee
Friday 21 June 2019

Monday 24 June 2019

KIRKLEES COUNCIL - CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2019/2020
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Tuesday 25 June 2019

Wednesday 26 June 2019

Thursday 27 June 2019

Friday 28 June 2019

Monday 01 July 2019

Tuesday 02 July 2019

Wednesday 03 July 2019 9.30am Licensing Panel
Thursday 04 July 2019

Friday 05 July 2019 10.00am Corporate Governance and Audit Committee

Monday 08 July 2019

Tuesday 09 July 2019

Wednesday 10 July 2019

Thursday 11 July 2019 1.00pm Strategic Planning Committee 
Friday 12 July 2019

Monday 15 July 2019

Tuesday 16 July 2019 4.00pm Cabinet
Wednesday 17 July 2019 5.30pm Council 
Thursday 18 July 2019 1.00pm Planning Sub Committee (Huddersfield)
Friday 19 July 2019

Monday 22 July 2019 10.00am Overview and Scrutiny Management Committee
Tuesday 23 July 2019

Wednesday 24 July 2019

Thursday 25 July 2019 2.00 pm Health and Wellbeing Board
Thursday 25 July 2019 1.00pm Planning Sub Committee (Heavy Woollen) 
Friday 26 July 2019 10.00am Corporate Governance and Audit Committee

Monday 29 July 2019

Tuesday 30 July 2019

Wednesday 31 July 2019

Thursday 01 August 2019 1.00pm Strategic Planning Committee 
Friday 02 August 2019
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Monday 05 August 2019

Tuesday 06 August 2019

Wednesday 07 August 2019 9.30am Licensing Panel
Thursday 08 August 2019

Friday 09 August 2019

Monday 12 August 2019

Tuesday 13 August 2019 4.00pm Cabinet
Wednesday 14 August 2019

Thursday 15 August 2019

Friday 16 August 2019

Monday 19 August 2019

Tuesday 20 August 2019

Wednesday 21 August 2019

Thursday 22 August 2019 1.00pm Planning Sub Committee (Huddersfield) 

Friday 23 August 2019

Monday 26 August 2019 BANK HOLIDAY

Tuesday 27 August 2019

Wednesday 28 August 2019

Thursday 29 August 2019 1.00pm Strategic Planning Committee 

Friday 30 August 2019

Monday 02 September 2019

Tuesday 03 September 2019

Wednesday 04 September 2019 9.30am Licensing Panel

Thursday 05 September 2019 1.00pm Planning Sub Committee (Heavy Woollen)

Friday 06 September 2019

Monday 09 September 2019 10.00 am Overview and Scrutiny Management Committee

Tuesday 10 September 2019 4.00pm Cabinet

Wednesday 11 September 2019 10.00am Standards Committee
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Thursday 12 September 2019

Friday 13 September 2019 10.00am Corporate Governance and Audit Committee

Monday 16 September 2019

Tuesday 17 September 2019

Wednesday 18 September 2019 5.30pm Council 

Thursday 19 September 2019

Friday 20 September 2019

Monday 23 September 2019

Tuesday 24 September 2019

Wednesday 25 September 2019

Thursday 26 September 2019 2.00 pm Health and Wellbeing Board

Thursday 26 September 2019 1.00pm Strategic Planning Committee 

Friday 27 September 2019

Monday 30 September 2019

Tuesday 01 October 2019

Wednesday 02 October 2019 9.30am Licensing Panel

Thursday 03 October 2019 1.00pm Planning Sub Committee (Huddersfield) 

Friday 04 October 2019

Monday 07 October 2019

Tuesday 08 October 2019 4.00pm Cabinet

Wednesday 09 October 2019

Thursday 10 October 2019

Friday 11 October 2019

Monday 14 October 2019

Tuesday 15 October 2019

Wednesday 16 October 2019 5.30pm Council 

Thursday 17 October 2019 1.00pm Planning Sub Committee (Heavy Woollen) 

Friday 18 October 2019
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Monday 21 October 2019

Tuesday 22 October 2019

Wednesday 23 October 2019

Thursday 24 October 2019 1.00pm Strategic Planning Committee 

Friday 25 October 2019

Monday 28 October 2019

Tuesday 29 October 2019

Wednesday 30 October 2019

Thursday 31 October 2019

Friday 01 November 2019

Monday 04 November 2019 10.00 am Overview and Scrutiny Management Committee

Tuesday 05 November 2019 4.00pm Cabinet

Wednesday 06 November 2019 9.30am Licensing Panel

Thursday 07 November 2019 1.00pm Planning Sub Committee (Huddersfield)

Friday 08 November 2019

Monday 11 November 2019

Tuesday 12 November 2019

Wednesday 13 November 2019 5.30pm Council 

Thursday 14 November 2019

Friday 15 November 2019 10.00am Corporate Governance and Audit Committee

Monday 18 November 2019

Tuesday 19 November 2019

Wednesday 20 November 2019

Thursday 21 November 2019 2.00 pm Health and Wellbeing Board

Thursday 21 November 2019 1.00pm Strategic Planning Committee

Friday 22 November 2019

Monday 25 November 2019

Tuesday 26 November 2019

Wednesday 27 November 2019
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Thursday 28 November 2019

Friday 29 November 2019

Monday 02 December 2019

Tuesday 03 December 2019 4.00pm Cabinet

Wednesday 04 December 2019 9.30am Licensing Panel

Thursday 05 December 2019 1.00pm Planning Sub Committee (Heavy Woollen)

Friday 06 December 2019

Monday 09 December 2019

Tuesday 10 December 2019

Wednesday 11 December 2019 5.30pm Council 

Thursday 12 December 2019 1.00pm Planning Sub Committee (Huddersfield)

Friday 13 December 2019

Monday 16 December 2019

Tuesday 17 December 2019

Wednesday 18 December 2019

Thursday 19 December 2019 1.00pm Strategic Planning Committee 

Friday 20 December 2019

Monday 23 December 2019

Tuesday 24 December 2019

Wednesday 25 December 2019 BANK HOLIDAY

Thursday 26 December 2019 BANK HOLIDAY

Friday 27 December 2019

Monday 30 December 2019

Tuesday 31 December 2019

Wednesday 01 January 2020 BANK HOLIDAY

Thursday 02 January 2020

Friday 03 January 2020

Monday 06 January 2020
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Tuesday 07 January 2020

Wednesday 08 January 2020

Thursday 09 January 2020 1.00pm Planning Sub Committee (Heavy Woollen)

Friday 10 January 2020

Monday 13 January 2020 10.00 am Overview and Scrutiny Management Committee

Tuesday 14 January 2020 9.30am Licensing Panel

Wednesday 15 January 2020 5.30pm Council 

Thursday 16 January 2020

Friday 17 January 2020

Monday 20 January 2020

Tuesday 21 January 2020

Wednesday 22 January 2020

Thursday 23 January 2020 1.00pm Strategic Planning Committee 

Friday 24 January 2020 10.00am Corporate Governance and Audit Committee

Monday 27 January 2020

Tuesday 28 January 2020 4.00pm Cabinet (Budget)

Wednesday 29 January 2020

Thursday 30 January 2020 2.00 pm Health and Wellbeing Board

Thursday 30 January 2020 1.00pm Planning Sub Committee (Huddersfield)

Friday 31 January 2020

Monday 03 February 2020

Tuesday 04 February 2020

Wednesday 05 February 2020 9.30am Licensing Panel

Thursday 06 February 2020

Friday 07 February 2020

Monday 10 February 2020

Tuesday 11 February 2020

Wednesday 12 February 2020 5.30pm Council (Budget)

Thursday 13 February 2020 1.00pm Planning Sub Committee (Heavy Woollen)
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Friday 14 February 2020

Monday 17 February 2020

Tuesday 18 February 2020

Wednesday 19 February 2020

Thursday 20 February 2020

Friday 21 February 2020

Monday 24 February 2020

Tuesday 25 February 2020 4.00pm Cabinet 

Wednesday 26 February 2020

Thursday 27 February 2020 1.00pm Strategic Planning Committee 

Friday 28 February 2020

Monday 02 March 2020

Tuesday 03 March 2020

Wednesday 04 March 2020 9.30am Licensing Panel

Thursday 05 March 2020

Friday 06 March 2020 10.00am Corporate Governance and Audit Committee

Monday 09 March 2020 10.00 am Overview and Scrutiny Management Committee

Tuesday 10 March 2020

Wednesday 11 March 2020 10.00am Standards Committee 

Thursday 12 March 2020

Friday 13 March 2020

Monday 16 March 2020

Tuesday 17 March 2020

Wednesday 18 March 2020 5.30pm Council 

Thursday 19 March 2020 1.00pm Planning Sub Committee (Huddersfield) 

Friday 20 March 2020

Monday 23 March 2020

Tuesday 24 March 2020 4.00pm Cabinet
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Wednesday 25 March 2020

Thursday 26 March 2020 2.00 pm Health and Wellbeing Board

Thursday 26 March 2020 1.00pm Strategic Planning Committee

Friday 27 March 2020

Monday 30 March 2020

Tuesday 31 March 2020

Wednesday 01 April 2020 9.30am Licensing Panel

Thursday 02 April 2020 1.00pm Planning Sub Committee (Heavy Woollen)

Friday 03 April 2020

Monday 06 April 2020 10.00 am Overview and Scrutiny Management Committee

Tuesday 07 April 2020

Wednesday 08 April 2020

Thursday 09 April 2020

Friday 10 April 2020 BANK HOLIDAY

Monday 13 April 2020 BANK HOLIDAY

Tuesday 14 April 2020

Wednesday 15 April 2020

Thursday 16 April 2020

Friday 17 April 2020

Monday 20 April 2020

Tuesday 21 April 2020 4.00pm Cabinet

Wednesday 22 April 2020

Thursday 23 April 2020 1.00pm Strategic Planning Committee

Friday 24 April 2020 10.00am Corporate Governance and Audit Committee

Monday 27 April 2020

Tuesday 28 April 2020

Wednesday 29 April 2020

Thursday 30 April 2020 1.00pm Planning Sub Committee (Huddersfield)

Friday 01 May 2020
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Monday 04 May 2020 BANK HOLIDAY

Tuesday 05 May 2020

Wednesday 06 May 2020 9.30am Licensing Panel

Thursday 07 May 2020 Local Elections 

Friday 08 May 2020

Monday 11 May 2020

Tuesday 12 May 2020

Wednesday 13 May 2020

Thursday 14 May 2020

Friday 15 May 2020

Monday 18 May 2020

Tuesday 19 May 2020 4.00pm Cabinet 

Wednesday 20 May 2020 12.30pm ANNUAL COUNCIL 

Thursday 21 May 2020

Friday 22 May 2020
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